New Hires:
Certificated
Harris, David
Mehrotra, Malini
Rowe, Ellen

Classified
Bastos, Maria
Garcia, Andres
Sabrina Roulin
Yezzo, Jerilyn

Resignations:
Dean, Aleen
Prichard, Heather

Effective Date

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report: August 18, 2022

Position

8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022

Effective Date

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Position

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/3/2022
8/4/2022

Food Service |
Campus Safety Assistant
Food Service |l
Food Service ll

Noon Duty
Instructional Aide

FIE
1.0
1.0
1.0

FTE
0.438
1.00
0.438
0.438

Location
Sartorette
Fammatre
Bagby

Location
Sartorette
Price
Farnham
Fammatre

Sartorette
Bagby

Status
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Resignation
Resignation
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