## Cambrian School District Personnel Report: August 18, 2022

New Hires:					
<u>Certificated</u>	<b>Effective Date</b>	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Harris, David	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Temporary
Mehrotra, Malini	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Fammatre	Probationary
Rowe, Ellen	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Probationary
<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Bastos, Maria	8/22/2022	Food Service I	0.438	Sartorette	Probationary
Garcia, Andres	8/22/2022	Campus Safety Assistant	1.00	Price	Probationary
Sabrina Roulin	8/22/2022	Food Service II	0.438	Farnham	Probationary
Yezzo, Jerilyn	8/22/2022	Food Service II	0.438	Fammatre	Probationary
Resignations:					
Dean, Aleen	8/3/2022	Noon Duty		Sartorette	Resignation
Prichard, Heather	8/4/2022	Instructional Aide		Bagby	Resignation